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S I O U X  C I T Y ,  I A

P H O N E  &  F A X  2 2 4 - 7 6 8 7

SOUPS

Asiago Cheese Bisque

Broccoli Cheddar

Cheeseburger Chowder

Chicken & Dumplings

Chicken Gumbo

Chicken Wild Rice

Chili

Clam Chowder

Five-Star Mushroom

French Onion

Lasagna Soup

Loaded Baked Potato

Market Vegetable

Minestrone

Parmesan Kale w/ Italian Sausage

Potato Cheese with Ham

Potato Cheddar

Potato Cream Cheese

Roasted Garlic & Tomato

Twice Stuffed Baked Potato

Southwest Roasted Corn

Split Pea

Spring Asparagus

Vegetable Beef Barley

Vegetarian Tomato Basil

Wisconsin Cheese

Cup

Bowl

Sampler

Bread Bowl

$3.29/$3.49

$5.29/$5.49

$6.49/$6.89

$6.59/$6.79

(8 and under)

KIDS

Mini Cheese Pizza

Beverage and Fruit or

Cookie included

$4.09

Sandwich (Ham or

Turkey)

Beverage and Fruit

or Cookie included

$4.09

Meat (3 oz.)

Cheese

Pickle

Potato Salad or Chips

Cookies/Brownies

$1.59

$0.55

$0.35

$0.99

$1.10/$1.30

EXTRAS

Meal

Deals

$ 7.41 + taxNUMBER 1

pick any sandwich

chips or potato salad

fountain beverage

$ 7.99

$ 8.29

$8.29

$8.89

$8.89

$8.89

$ 8.69 + taxNUMBER 2

pick any sandwich

pick any soup

fountain beverage

NUMBER 3

pick any soup

pick any salad (see

prices below)

fountain beverage

Classic Caesar Salad

Home Style Salad

Greek Salad

Oriental Salad

Chicken Pecan Salad

Caesar Salad w/ Chicken

Classic Caesar Salad

SALADS

Home Style Salad

Greek Salad

359 cal.

Oriental Salad

Caesar Salad w/ Chicken

Homestyle Soup and

Salad

366 cal.

388 cal.

360 cal.

404 cal.

$5.09

$5.39

$5.39

$5.99

$5.99

$8.79

All you can eat

$5.09 

$4.09

SANDWICHES

6" Sub

3" Sub

Bread Choices

Numero Uno

Italian B.L.T.

That's Italian

Meatball

Vegetarian

Smoked Turkey

Roasted Chicken Breast

Albacore Tuna Salad

Ham & Swiss

Roast Beef

Classic Club

Chicken Salad

Texas Barbecue

Gyro

White, Wheat, Wrap

Smoked Ham - Genoa Salad - Prosciutto -

Provolone Cheese - Tomatoes - Red Onions

- Lettuce - Italian Dressing

Prosciutto - Ham - Salami - Roasted

Peppers - Provolone Cheese - Italian

Dressing

Spicy Capicola - Lettuce - Tomatoes -

Mayo

Meatballs - Provolone Cheese - Parmesan

Marinara Sauce

Dilled Cream Cheese - Cucumbers -

Marinated Tomatoes - Green Peppers -

Lettuce - Red Onions

Smoked Turkey Breast - Lettuce -

Tomatoes - Red Onions - Special Dressing

Lean, All-White Chicken Breast - Swiss

Cheese - Lettuce - Tomatoes - Mayo

All-While Albacore Tuna Salad - Lettuce

- Tomatoes - Red Onion

Hickory Smoked Ham - Swiss Cheese -

Lettuce - Tomatoes - Red Onions - Italian

Dressing

Premium Roast Beef - Provolone Cheese -

Lettuce - Tomatoes - Red Onion - Bistro

Sauce

Hickory Smoked Beef Brisket - Tangy

Barbecue Sauce  - Dill Pickle Slices

Pulled Chicken - Red Onions - Lettuce

Hickory Smoked Ham, Grilled Capicola -

Turkey - Lettuce - Tomatoes - Mayo

Lamb - Lettuce - Tomatoes - Red Onions -

Sauce

BEVERAGES

Coke Products, Tea

Bottled Drinks

Vitamin Water

Milk

Coffee

$1.89

$1.99

$2.24

$1.25

$0.99

Chicken Pecan Salad

371 cal.

$5.99


