# Pickerman's

1762 HAMILTON BLVD. SIOUX CITY, IA PHONE & FAX 224-7687

# SOUPS

Cup\$3.29/\$3.49Bowl\$5.29/\$5.49Sampler\$6.49/\$6.89Bread Bowl\$6.59/\$6.79

Asiago Cheese Bisque Broccoli Cheddar Cheeseburger Chowder Chicken & Dumplings Chicken Gumbo Chicken Wild Rice Chili Clam Chowder Five-Star Mushroom French Onion Lasagna Soup Loaded Baked Potato Market Vegetable Minestrone Parmesan Kale w/ Italian Sausage Potato Cheese with Ham Potato Cheddar Potato Cream Cheese Roasted Garlic & Tomato Twice Stuffed Baked Potato Southwest Roasted Corn Split Pea Spring Asparagus Vegetable Beef Barley Vegetarian Tomato Basil Wisconsin Cheese

# KIDS

(8 and under)

Mini Cheese Pizza \$4.09
Beverage and Fruit or
Cookie included

Sandwich (Ham or \$4.09 Turkey) Beverage and Fruit or Cookie included

# EXTRAS

Meat (3 oz.)	\$1.59
Cheese	\$0.55
Pickle	\$0.35
Potato Salad or Chips	\$0.99
Cookies/Brownies \$3	1.10/\$1.30

# Meal

# Deals

N	U	M I	B	E	R	1	\$ 7.41 + t	ax
---	---	-----	---	---	---	---	-------------	----

- · pick any sandwich
- · chips or potato salad
- · fountain beverage

# NUMBER 2

\$8.69 + tax

\$5.09

- · pick any sandwich
- · pick any soup
- · fountain beverage

## NUMBER 3

- · pick any soup
- pick any salad (see prices below)
- fountain beverage

•	Classic Caesar Salad	\$ 7.99
•	Home Style Salad	\$ 8.29
•	Greek Salad	\$8.29
•	Oriental Salad	\$8.89
•	Chicken Pecan Salad	\$8.89
•	Caesar Salad w/ Chicken	\$8.89

# SALADS

359 cal.

Classic Caesar Salad

Home Style Salad 366 cal.	\$5.39
Greek Salad 388 cal.	\$5.39
Oriental Salad 360 cal.	\$5.99
Caesar Salad w/ Chicken 404 cal.	\$5.99
Chicken Pecan Salad 371 cal.	\$5.99
Homestyle Soup and	\$8.79
Salad	
All you can eat	

# SANDWICHES

6" Sub \$5.09 3" Sub \$4.09

# Bread Choices White, Wheat, Wrap

#### Numero Uno

Smoked Ham - Genoa Salad - Prosciutto - Provolone Cheese - Tomatoes - Red Onions - Lettuce - Italian Dressing

## Italian B.L.T.

Spicy Capicola - Lettuce - Tomatoes - Mayo

That's Italian Prosciutto - Ham - Salami - Roasted Peppers - Provolone Cheese - Italian Dressing

#### Meatball

Meatballs - Provolone Cheese - Parmesan Marinara Sauce

## Vegetarian

Dilled Cream Cheese - Cucumbers -Marinated Tomatoes - Green Peppers -Lettuce - Red Onions

## Smoked Turkey

Smoked Turkey Breast - Lettuce -Tomatoes - Red Onions - Special Dressing

## Roasted Chicken Breast

Lean, All-White Chicken Breast - Swiss Cheese - Lettuce - Tomatoes - Mayo

#### Albacore Tuna Salad

All-While Albacore Tuna Salad - Lettuce - Tomatoes - Red Onion

## Ham & Swiss

Hickory Smoked Ham - Swiss Cheese -Lettuce - Tomatoes - Red Onions - Italian Dressing

## Roast Beef

Premium Roast Beef - Provolone Cheese - Lettuce - Tomatoes - Red Onion - Bistro Sauce

## Classic Club

Hickory Smoked Ham, Grilled Capicola - Turkey - Lettuce - Tomatoes - Mayo

## Chicken Salad

Pulled Chicken - Red Onions - Lettuce

### Texas Barbecue

Hickory Smoked Beef Brisket - Tangy Barbecue Sauce - Dill Pickle Slices

## Gyro

Lamb - Lettuce - Tomatoes - Red Onions - Sauce

# BEVERAGES

Coke Products, Tea	\$1.89
Bottled Drinks	\$1.99
Vitamin Water	\$2.24
Milk	\$1.25
Coffee	\$0.99